41000 Main Street

TemeCU |a Temecula, California

Legislation Text

File #: AR-22-286, Version: 1

Approve First Amendments to Annual Professional Services Agreements for Geotechnical and Materials
Testing Services for the Department of Public Works/Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Division for Fiscal
Years 2020-2024

That the City Council approve the first amendments to annual professional services agreements for
geotechnical and materials testing services for the Department of Public Works/Capital Improvement Program
(CIP) Division for Fiscal Years 2020-2024, as follows:

- Geocon West, Inc., $1,000,000 total term
- Leighton Consulting, Inc., $1,000,000 total term
- MTGL, Inc., First Amendment, $1,000,000 total term

Temecula Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/26/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

